City of Blaine CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

CITY OF BLAINE B ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DATE: May 17, 2021
PROJECT NO.: 21-02
PROJECT NAME: 2021 Seal Coat Program

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE PERFORMED: Seal Coat various streets, see pay items below

o DESCRIPTION UNIT %ir}\m{f? ;J,QICTE AMOUINT
1 BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR SEAL COAT CRS-2 GAL 6980 $4.12 $28,757.60
2 SEAL COAT AGGREGATE, 1/8"” DRESSER TRAP ROCK ‘ TON 353 1.00 353.00
otz $29,110.60
Original Contract Amount $ 88,677.40
Change Order No. 1 Contract Increase $ 29,110.60
Amended Contract Amount $ 117,788.00

It is understood and mutually agreed that the Contractor shall proceed with the performance of any changes in
the work so ordered by the Engineer at unit bid prices or at prices identified on this change order. Contractor
shall not proceed with this work or sign this change order until he understands the direction given and agrees with
the method of payment.

CITY OF BLAINE CONTRACTOR
By By
Title__ Director of Public Works Title

Date_ May 17, 2021 Date




